Application Note 1MA11_1E
Application Software
MobiDemo
Products:
SMIQ
FSE/FSIQ
Subject to change -  Roland Minihold 99-07
1MA11_0E Rohde&Schwarz2

rms value of the error vector magnitude are
determined.
9. Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator
SMIQ02B (300 kHz to 2.2 GHz) 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B (300 kHz to 3.3 GHz) 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B (300 kHz to 4.4 GHz) 1125.5555.04
SMIQ04B (300 kHz to 4.4 GHz) 1125.5555.06
Options required for SMIQ:
SMIQB10 Modulation Coder 1085.5009.02
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.02
Standard IS-95 only:
SMIQB42 IS-95 CDMA 1104.7036.02
Standard W-CDMA only:
SMIQB43 WCDMA 1104.8032.02
Spectrum Analyzer
FSEA20 (9 kHz to 3.5 GHz) 1065.6000.20
FSEA30 (20 Hz to 3.5 GHz) 1065.6000.30
FSEB20 (9 kHz to 7.0 GHz) 1066.3010.20